Cabinet mounted electric high pressure cleaners are ideal
for static cleaning stations such as car washes, truck washes,
abattoirs etc.
The cabinets are manufactured from durable 304 stainless
steel and available as floor or wall mounts. The system is
enclosed in the cabinet with doors for easy accessibility for
maintenance and repairs.
Features
• Available as floor or wall mount
• Stainless steel chassis & covers with floor or wall mounting
holes
• 3 piston pump with ceramic plungers & brass manifold
• Pump & motor coupled using a bell housing
• 5m Power supply cable (15A plug with 230v units)
• Inlet suction filter
• VBRS Pressure regulating valve
• Header tank with float valve & low-level cut-out switch
• 10m high pressure hose
• Gun, lance & standard nozzle
14 Blackrock Rd Westondale (Off Khami Rd),
Bulawayo, Zimbabwe
(029) 2260374
sales@batemanwater.co.zw OR  hararesales@batemanwater.co.zw
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER
CABINET UNITS (FLOOR & WALL)
WATER ZIMBABWE
MODEL PUMP FLOW RATE PRESSURE POWER OUTPUT
8H-2-10-120F NST1012C 10 L/min 120bar 2.2kW
8H-2-11-105F NHD1115 11 L/min 105bar 2.2kW
MODEL PUMP FLOW RATE PRESSURE POWER OUTPUT
8H-3-11-105F NHD1115 11 L/min 105bar 2.2kW
8H-3-15-150F NMT1520 15 L/min 150bar 4.0kW
8H-3-15-200F NMT1520 15 L/min 200bar 5.5kW
MODEL PUMP FLOW RATE PRESSURE POWER OUTPUT
8H-2-11-105W NHD1115C 11 L/min 105bar 2.2kW
8H-2-11-150W NHD1115C 11 L/min 150bar 3.0kW
MODEL PUMP FLOW RATE PRESSURE POWER OUTPUT
8H-3-11-105W NHD1115C 11 L/min 105bar 2.2kW
8H-3-15-200W NMT1520 15 L/min 200bar 5.5kW
380V WALL MOUNT CABINET
230V WALL MOUNT CABINET
380V FLOOR MOUNT CABINET
230V FLOOR MOUNT CABINET
The models listed are the most popular cabinet mounted high pressure cleaners. Many of the mobile pressure washers can
be converted to a cabinet unit.
14 Blackrock Rd Westondale (Off Khami Rd),
Bulawayo, Zimbabwe
(029) 2260374
sales@batemanwater.co.zw OR  hararesales@batemanwater.co.zw
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER
CABINET UNITS (FLOOR & WALL)
WATER ZIMBABWE